


Caesar salad Jjuw dalin
Fig Salad el dalin
Fattoush Jbgia

Soup
Garlic Soup paill dijgiis
Mushroom Soup aall diygus
Side Dishes
French Fries duso yulbliag
Mashed Potato awgjgo yublng
Mac and Cheese Jui ail éllo
Sandwichs
Classic Burger JYJTRE INTT]IES
Brisket Sandwich S giiiygaib

157 aalhgll doiall @TIJ_Z)@_LOLIJJJI_Q_LUi_J|
Prices are Vatinclusive 15%

35SR

35SR
28 SR

30 SR
28 SR

15SR
18 SR
28 SR

45 SR
50 SR
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Main Dish

Hommos wolw yaon 30 SR
Penne Arabiata alxally Gluh! Ly 45 SR
Alfredo With Mushroom pguially gayyall 40 SR
Salmon Ugollw 90 SR
Crab PanCake Eldil s 50 SR
Smoked Rips VAo gln 150 SR
Smoked Brisket UAlo Lifiug 95 SR
Smoked Beef Cheeks didipo 2gaA 125SR
Rib-eye Steak i sl ey 180 SR

Flat Breads
Akkawi Sglic 29SR
Margarita Liic)lo 29 SR
Zaatar Jicj 25 SR
Nutella \uigi 30 SR

157. dalroll dousll dphdlolin jlewll

Prices are Vatinclusive 15%



Espresso ( Double Shot ) guupuwl Jua

Turkish Coffee M 6ggs
Americano gilsy Jol
Cortado galijgs
Macchiato qildio
cappuccino giuiigils
Flat White Culg Ula
Mocha l$go
White Mocha [$g0 Culg
Latte ayil]
Spanish Latte auil) il
Caramel Latte ayil Juoyls
Hot Chocolate CulSgil Ciga

157 aalhgll doiall @TIJ_Z)@_LOLIJJJI_Q_LUi_J|
Prices are Vatinclusive 15%

14 SR
15SR
15SR
16 SR
16 SR
18 SR
18 SR
22 SR
22 SR
19 SR
23 SR
23 SR
23 SR



Ice Americano gildiyol il

Ice White Mocha l$g0 Culg guuil
Ice Shaken Ol gl
Ice Latte aul) gl
Ice Spanish Latte auil) gieiluw gugl
Ice Caramel Latte adly) Juols gyl

157 aalhgll doiall @MdLoLﬂJJLmuijl
Prices are Vatinclusive 15%

17 SR
24 SR
18 SR
21SR
25 SR
25 SR



Brewing Coffee

V60 LR 20 SR

Kalita LigLs 20 SR

Cold Brew gp 2lgs 23 SR
Cold Brew ( Bottle ) 6)g)Ld - gy 2lgs 25 SR
Nitro Cold Brew gu 2lgs gyl 26 SR

157. dalroll dousll dphdlolin jlewll

Prices are Vatinclusive 15%



English Tea
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Green Tea

Ginger with Lemon

English Breakfast Tea.

Lemon & Ginger Tea

Mint & Tea

Tea
il gl
S Jul
Jlina Yl gL
elioilly pail gL
ugoulllg Junipll wibiiiel aujo

Floralea
Sl lasyl gL
Sl Jpl

157. dalroll dousll dphdlolin jlewll

Prices are Vatinclusive 15%

12SR
12SR
12SR
12SR
12SR

30 SR
30 SR
30 SR



Cold Beverages

Classic maijito
Mixberry Mojito
Pomegranate Maijito
Strawberry Maijito
Blueberry Maojito
Blackberry Mojito
Raspberry Mojito
Blue Lagon
Blue Hawai
Mango
Watermelon
Blueberry Smoothie
Raspberry Smoothie
Lemon & Mint
Ice Tea
Peachlce Tea
Fresh Orange Juice
Special Cocktail Juice

Lemon With Mint Juice

157. dalroll dousll dphdlolin jlewll

giitdgo clunlls
ulo) girdigo
algya giirdgo
glidgo S gl
giidigo Gy S
giidigo Gpuwl)
ugal gl
Slgla gly
grilo
Sjgow Gpugh
SJjgow Spujl)
Sjgow glieig ugod
i wul
a0 agi gl
2jlb Jlaip
glieilly ygod

Prices are Vatinclusive 15%

20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
29 SR
20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
29 SR
20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
20 SR
22 SR
20 SR



Cake & Sweet

Classic Cheese Cake
Chocolate Cake
Cookies and Cream Cake
Molten Choco Cack
prelzel cake
pistachio
Matlilda
carrols
Date cake
brownies
banana

Lemon berry

ELs s ail jusgS
Elis gdgub (ilgo
JHH dsy8
lalyilo d%15

157. dalroll dousll dphdlolin jlewll

Prices are Vatinclusive 15%

29 SR
32 SR
27 SR
27 SR
29 SR
29 SR
27 SR
27 SR
14 SR
14 SR
18 SR
18 SR



